Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Syeai was conquered in 633 A.D what was the year in Hijrah?

Batha Valley is situated in

What does mean by Yaumul Azeem?

Hazrat Jibraeel (A.S) sometimes came in the form of which sahabi?

Muslims are the best of all due to

Which nation acknowledged unanimously Hazrat Daood (A.S) as their king?

Where Hazrat Haroon was buried?

Sulaiman bin Ashat is the name of Imam Abu Dawood. Who was Ahmad bin Shoaib?

What is the meaning of Yaumul Taleeq?

What does mean by An- Namal'?

Which prophet was titled as Khalifa-tul-Aarz after Hazrat Adam (A.S)?

When Abu-Al-Abbas was born?

To Which tribe did HAzrat Khalid bin Waleed (RA) Belong

After how many months of Hijrat-e-Madina, the orders for the change of Qibla was received?

He cured the victims of leprosy as a miracle.

Answers Choice

DOomP» DOmr DOmP DOWP DOEP DOEP D0WP U0mr D0Wr D0OWr 00>

UOwW» UOw » UOWP UOW>

. 12 Hijrah
. 13 Hirah
. 14 Hijrah
15 Hirah

Makkah
Madina

Egypt
Jordan

. Greatest day
Known day
Dooms day

. Gathering day

. Hazrat Dahea ibn Kalbi (R.A)

. Hazrat Dahea ibn Utbah (R.A)
Hazrat Dahea ibn Hassan (R.A)
None of the above

Justice
Moderation
Truthfulness
none of them

Bani Aad

. Bani Israel
Bani Samood
None of these

Cairo
Makkah
Ohad
Yemen

Imam Bukhari
Imam Nisai
Ibne-Maja
None of these

Resurrection day
Judgment day
Gathering day
Trumpet day

Ant

Bat

Lizard

None of these

Hazrat Sulayman (A.S)
Hazrat Younas (A.S)
Hazrat Idrees (A.S)

. Hazrat Daood (A.S)

104 AH
105 AH
106 AH
107 AH

Banu Umayya
Banu Asad

Banu Makhzoom
. BanuZuhra

. 15 months

17 months
19 months
20 months

. Hazrat Idrees (AS)
. Hazrat Issa (AS)

. Hazrat Yahya (AS)
. Hazrat Mosa (AS)



16

17

18

19

20

Total number of Makki Surah

During the migration from Makkah to Medina, Holy Prophet (PBUH) and Hazrat Abu Bakr
Siddique (RA) took shelter in the :

The angels, who are said to be incharge of the graves and initial accountability are:

The pact of Medina was signed between:

Name the first lair who announced the false prophethood?

> 0O0Ow>» OOW

oOm» OOwW>

85

.27
. None of these

. Cave of Hira

Dar-e-Argam

. Holy Ka'aba

. Kiraman Katabeen

. Hazrat Israfil
. Hazrat Mekail

. Ans and Khazraj

. Christians and Muslims
. None of these

. Ibn-e-Maljam

B. Sajjah

D

. None of these



