

CSS Islamiat MCQ's Entry Test

0	0 "	A 01 :
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Syeai was conquered in 633 A.D what was the year in Hijrah?	A. 12 Hijrah B. 13 Hijrah C. 14 Hijrah D. 15 Hijrah
2	Batha Valley is situated in	A. Makkah B. Madina C. Egypt D. Jordan
3	What does mean by Yaumul Azeem?	A. Greatest day B. Known day C. Dooms day D. Gathering day
4	Hazrat Jibraeel (A.S) sometimes came in the form of which sahabi?	A. Hazrat Dahea ibn Kalbi (R.A) B. Hazrat Dahea ibn Utbah (R.A) C. Hazrat Dahea ibn Hassan (R.A) D. None of the above
5	Muslims are the best of all due to	A. Justice B. Moderation C. Truthfulness D. none of them
6	Which nation acknowledged unanimously Hazrat Daood (A.S) as their king?	A. Bani Aad B. Bani Israel C. Bani Samood D. None of these
7	Where Hazrat Haroon was buried?	A. Cairo B. Makkah C. Ohad D. Yemen
8	Sulaiman bin Ashat is the name of Imam Abu Dawood. Who was Ahmad bin Shoaib?	A. Imam Bukhari B. Imam Nisai C. Ibne-Maja D. None of these
9	What is the meaning of Yaumul Taleeq?	A. Resurrection day B. Judgment day C. Gathering day D. Trumpet day
10	What does mean by An- Namal'?	A. Ant B. Bat C. Lizard D. None of these
11	Which prophet was titled as Khalifa-tul-Aarz after Hazrat Adam (A.S)?	A. Hazrat Sulayman (A.S) B. Hazrat Younas (A.S) C. Hazrat Idrees (A.S) D. Hazrat Daood (A.S)
12	When Abu-Al-Abbas was born?	A. 104 A.H B. 105 A.H C. 106 A.H D. 107 A.H
13	To Which tribe did HAzrat Khalid bin Waleed (RA) Belong	A. Banu Umayya B. Banu Asad C. Banu Makhzoom D. BanuZuhra
14	After how many months of Hijrat-e-Madina, the orders for the change of Qibla was received?	A. 15 months B. 17 months C. 19 months D. 20 months
15	He cured the victims of leprosy as a miracle.	A. Hazrat Idrees (AS) B. Hazrat Issa (AS) C. Hazrat Yahya (AS) D. Hazrat Mosa (AS)

16	Total number of Makki Surah	A. 85 B. 86 C. 27 D. None of these
17	During the migration from Makkah to Medina, Holy Prophet (PBUH) and Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique (RA) took shelter in the :	A. Cave of Hira B. Dar-e-Arqam C. Cave of Thaur D. Holy Ka'aba
18	The angels, who are said to be incharge of the graves and initial accountability are:	A. Munkar and Nakeer B. Kiraman Katabeen C. Hazrat Israfil D. Hazrat Mekail
19	The pact of Medina was signed between:	A. Ans and Khazraj B. Jews and Muslims C. Christians and Muslims D. None of these
20	Name the first lair who announced the false prophethood?	A. Ibn-e-Maljam B. Sajjah C. Musalima Kazzab D. None of these